Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, February 7, 2021

Judge: Frank Gilmer

T2B

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4003 28 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8006 28> Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

8008 28 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8024 28> Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

8001 28 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8009 8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8010 ™8 Brynn, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Diffley

8019 ™8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8021 28 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 13

12004 28" Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

12005 28" Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12009 28 Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
12017 28 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

12001 28 Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12002 28 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12003 28 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

12007 ™8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12011 ™8 Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

12013 ™8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12014 28 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12016 ™8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12021 ™8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 10

16025 2P Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16034 28 Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

16006 28 Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

16007 ™8 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

16011 28 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16014 8 Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

16016 28 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

16020 ™8 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

16030 ™8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16033 28 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Jump Height= 20

20027
20033
20035
20046
20002
20003
20008
20011
20019
20020
20021
20022
20026
20030
20040
20052
20056
20058
20059
20069

Jump Height= 24

#ofdogs 20

1287 Obie, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

28" Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
287 Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

T28P - Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
28 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

28 Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

28 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

8 Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
™28 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

28 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

28 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

™28 Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross

28 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
T8 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

28 Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
28 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

28 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

28 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

28 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

28 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

#ofdogs 7

20042 28 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24004 28 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24005 8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24006 ™8 Fyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24009 ™8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24011 28 Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento
24013 28 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
Judge: Frank Gilmer

Premier Standard

Jump Height= §

8006

8024
8009
8019

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002

#ofdogs 4

PADP - Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

PADP QOliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
PAD Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

PAD Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

#of dogs 5
PAD  Syshi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
PAD Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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12007
12012
12016

Jump Height= 16

16005
16026
16027
16034
16006
16014

Jump Height= 20

20033
20035
20042
20046
20066
20002
20008
20013
20017
20019
20021
20022
20023
20030
20036
20043
20049
20050
20052
20053
20058
20069

Jump Height= 24

24004
24005
24006
24009
24015

Jump Height= 24C

20061

Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club

Sunday, February 7, 2021

PAD - Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
PAD - Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss
PAD - SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

#ofdogs 6
PADP Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

PADP" Cote, All American, Jim Koras

PADP Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
PADP Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

PADVita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

PAD - Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

#of dogs 22

PADP Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
PADP" Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

PADP Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

PADP Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

PADP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

PAD - Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

PAD - Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

PAD Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

PAD - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

PAD Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

PAD - Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

PAD Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross

PAD Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
PAD - Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne

PAD - Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

PAD - Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
PAD Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

PAD \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

PAD Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

PAD Remy, Border Collie, Jim Koras

PAD - Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

PAD Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

#ofdogs 5

PAD Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
PAD Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

PAD - Fyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

PA0 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

PAD - Epbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

#ofdogs 2
PAD Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

26001

PAD

Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge:

Frank Gilmer

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001
4003
4004

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

8002
8005
8006

8008
8024
8026
8014
8016
8019
8021
8023

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

Jump Height =

12006
12005
12009
12010
12017
12018
12001
12002
12003
12007
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12021

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

16014

AXA

4 #of dogs 3

Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

8 #of dogs 11

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

12 #ofdogs 17

Elfie, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Chandler
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte

Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

16 #ofdogs 21

Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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16037
16005
16012
16025
16026
16027
16032
16035
16038
16039
16006
16007
16011
16013
16015
16016

16020
16028
16030
16033

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20001
20030
20040
20045

20053
20032
20033
20046
20066
20067
20002
20003
20007
20008
20013
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, February 7, 2021

Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte
Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

20 #of dogs 39
Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Remy, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20023 ME - Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20026 AB  Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
20031 M8 Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
20034 A8 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
20036 AXB - Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras
20043 M8 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20049 A8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20050 ME  \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
20052 A Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20054 M8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20056 M8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
20058 A8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20059 A Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20060 A8 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20061 AE - Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20062 M8 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
20063 AB - Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20069 A8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 12
24011 A% Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento
24013 M4 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
20042 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24001 M8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24004 A8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24005 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24006 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24008 A8 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
24009 M8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24012 A8 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24014 AXB  \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour
24015 A8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Jump Height= 24C #of dogs 1
26001 M8 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge: Frank Gilmer

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
8001 oA
8012 OA

Jump Height =

8 #ofdogs 2
Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

12 #of dogs 2

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, February 7, 2021

12008 oA Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
12020 %A Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16023 OAP Mistrial, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4
20027 OAP - Obie, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
20012 OA " Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20022 %A Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross
20028 oA Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
Judge: Frank Gilmer

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
8010

Jump Height =
16034

8 #ofdogs 1

NAB - Brynn, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Diffley

16 #of dogs 2

NAP - Greta, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10
20042 PIDP Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20066 PIDP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20017 PD - Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle
20028 PD Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
20031 PD - Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
20036 P Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras
20043 PD - Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
20050 PD - Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
20052 PD Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20069 P Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24009 PD - Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24012 PD - Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Jump Height= 24C # of dogs 1
26001 PD - Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Judge: Frank Gilmer

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height=20 #ofdogs 2
20027 0% Obie, Golden Retrigver, Cindy McGovern
Judge: Frank Gilmer

16009 NAB - Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 2
20035 NAP - Jordan, Golden Retriever, Emily Bates
20011 NAB  Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24003 NA  Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney
Judge: Frank Gilmer

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8024 PP Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8002 P Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue

8009 PD - Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12002 PID Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
12007 PP Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12016 D SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1

16014 PID - Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001 AJPB
4003 AJPB
4004 AJPB
Jump Height =

8001 AXIA
8002 AXIA
8005 AJPB
8006 AJPB
8008 AJPB
8024 AJPB
8026 AJPB
8014 B

4 #of dogs 3

Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

8 #ofdogs 12

Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, February 7, 2021

8016 B Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos 16022 A8 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
8019 M8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz 16028 AXB - Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter
8021 MXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen 16030 M8 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
8023 AXB - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 16033 X8 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 17 Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 40
12006 XA Elfie, Shetland Sheepdog, Bonnie Chandler 20001 AXA-Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
12005 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young 20028 AXJA - Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
12009 APB - Joey, All American, Darlene Keenan-Taylor 20030 A Emma, Border Collie, Deneen Stebenne
12010 APBTempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer 20040 AXIA - Pipit, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
12017 APBCullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20032 APB-Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
12018 APB | ira, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 20033 APB Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Humphrey
12001 B Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20046 APB - Obi-Wan, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
12002 M8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20047 APBKuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
12003 B Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter 20066 APB Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
12007 M8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess 20067 APB Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
12011 B Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien 20002 AXB Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
12012 M8 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss 20003 AXB - Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
12013 A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl 20007 AXB - Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
12014 B Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20008 M8 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
12015 AXB - Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 20013 AXB - Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh
12016 B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 20015 M8 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune
12021 A8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20016 AXB - Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
20017 B Super G, Border Collie, Anne Andrle

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 23 20019 M8 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth
16014 A Sadie, All American, Carin Baker 20020 AXB Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour
16037 AR Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan 20021 AXIB. Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere
16001 A8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune 20023 A8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
16005 AP Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras 20026 AXB - Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
16012 A8 Pigrce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy 20031 AUB Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
16025 APEDebbie, Boxer, Cara Armour 20034 AXB Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
16026 “" Cote, All American, Jim Koras 20036 A8 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras
16027 A" Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson 20043 B Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
16032 ™™ Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg 20045 A8 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
16035 APBThrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini Mechan
16038 AP Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett 20049 A® Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16039 AP Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher 20050 *® Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
16006 A Vita, Australian Shepherd, Judi Schachte 20052 "% Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
16007 B Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers 20054 ™ Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
16011 A8 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly 20056 M8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello
16013 A8 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro 20058 AXB Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
16015 A8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill 20059 A% Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
16016 A Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 20060 ™ Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

Jewett 20061 A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
16020  "“® Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko 20062 & Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 6

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



Colonial Shetland Sheepdog Club
Sunday, February 7, 2021

20063 B Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern

20069 M8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 1
12020 NAB Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 12
24011 AR Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
20042 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett 16023 NAP - Mistrial, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
24001 B Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24004 A Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 1
24005 M Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita 20041 NAA Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop

24006 A8 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24008 B Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
24009 M8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24012 B Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24013 AXB - Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis
24014 B \Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24015 B Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Jump Height=24C #of dogs 1
26001 A8 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Judge: Frank Gilmer

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8012 OAJ Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12008 OA " Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16009 OA) - Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20053 oAl Remy, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24003 OA Annie, Great Dane, Hanne Tierney

Judge: Frank Gilmer

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 1
8010 NAB Brynn, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Diffley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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